0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 1 of 5
DeLonghi Steel Radiator
•	 25-year warranty
•	 Integral thermostatic valve and bottom
pipe entry
•	 F7 Easyfit brackets included
•	 Radiant heat with no forced air
movement

	 Two pipe system
Blind
plug*
Blind
plug*
Air vent
	 One or two pipe system
Air vent
Blind plug
Thermostatic
insert
*Plastic pre-mounted caps must be removed and replaced with metallic 3/4 caps not supplied
0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 4 of 5
Type 21
Product Code Dimensions Output Weight
DLP213400 300 x 400 316W 6.19kg
DLP214600 400 x 600 601W 12.24kg
DLP214800 400 x 800 801W 16.32kg
DLP2141000 400 x 1000 1001W 20.40kg
DLP2141200 400 x 1200 1201W 24.48kg
DLP216400 600 x 400 561W 12.04kg
DLP216600 600 x 600 841W 18.07kg
DLP216800 600 x 800 1122W 24.09kg
DLP2161000 600 x 1000 1402W 30.11kg
DLP2161200 600 x 1200 1683W 36.13kg
DLP2161600 600 x 1600 2244W 48.18kg
Type 22
Product Code Dimensions Output Weight
DLP2231000 300 x 1000 998W 17.06kg
DLP2231200 300 x 1200 1197W 20.47kg
DLP2231400 300 x 1400 1397W 23.88kg
DLP2231600 300 x 1600 1596W 27.30kg
DLP2231800 300 x 1800 1796W 30.71kg
DLP2241000 400 x 1000 1245W 22.52kg
DLP2241200 400 x 1200 1494W 27.02kg
DLP2241400 400 x 1400 1743W 31.53kg
DLP2241600 400 x 1600 1992W 36.03kg
DLP2241800 400 x 1800 2241W 40.54kg
DLP2242000 400 x 2000 2490W 45.04kg
DLP2242300 400 x 2300 2864W 51.79kg
DLP226400 600 x 400 688W 13.56kg
DLP226600 600 x 600 1032W 20.33kg
DLP226800 600 x 800 1376W 27.11kg
DLP2261000 600 x 1000 1720W 33.89kg
DLP2261200 600 x 1200 2064W 40.67kg
DLP2261400 600 x 1400 2408W 47.45kg
DLP2261600 600 x 1600 2752W 54.22kg
DLP2261800 600 x 1800 2241W 61.00kg
DLP2262000 600 x 2000 3440W 64.50kg
DLP2262300 600 x 2300 3956W 77.94kg
DLP229400 900 x 400 968W 20.44kg
DLP229600 900 x 600 1452W 30.65kg
DLP229800 900 x 800 1936W 50.00kg
* Based on 90/70/20 flow/return/environmental temperature
** When filled with water
Fixing
Mounting: Type 21 and 22 radiators are